2026/04/09, 11:57Preview
Page 1 of 6file:///Users/krausrikhotso/Downloads/Inventory%20Count%202.htm
Inventory Count Listing
AVK Electrical and Industrial Wholesale (Pty) Ltd
Inventory Count Listing Page 1 of 5
Item Code Item Description Group Category System Qty Actual Qty VarianceWhse Unit
002  (Inventory Goods)
10DNUT Nut M10 Dome 002 FASTNERS
10HEXNUT Nut M10 Hex 002 FASTNERS
10HEXNUT-HTS Nut M10 Hex HTS 002 FASTNERS
10NYLNUT Nut M10 Nylock 002 FASTNERS
10SPRNUT Nut M10 Spring 002 FASTNERS
10SPRWAS Washer M10 Spring 002 FASTNERS
10WASH Washer M10 002 FASTNERS
10WNUT Nut M10 Wing 002 FASTNERS
10X100HXBT Bolt M10 X 100mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X16HXBT Bolt M10 X 16mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X20HXBT Bolt M10 X 20mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X25HXBT Bolt M10 X 25mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X25X2.5FW Washer M10 X 25 X 2.5mm Fender 002 FASTNERS
10X30FW Washer M10 X 30 X 2mm Fender 002 FASTNERS
10X30HXBT Bolt M10 X 30mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X35HXBT Bolt M10 X 35mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X40HXBT Bolt M10 X 40mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X45HXBT Bolt M10 X 45mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X50HXBT Bolt M10 X 50mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X55HXBT Bolt M10 X 55mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X60HXBT Bolt M10 X 60mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X65HXBT Bolt M10 X 65mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X70HXBT Bolt M10 X 70mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X75HXBT Bolt M10 X 75mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X80HXBT Bolt M10 X 80mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
10X90HXBT Bolt M10 X 90mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12HEXNUT Nut M12 Hex 002 FASTNERS
12NYLNUT Nut M12 Nylock 002 FASTNERS
12SPRNUT Nut M12 Spring 002 FASTNERS
12SPRWAS Washer M12 Spring 002 FASTNERS
12WASH Washer M12 002 FASTNERS
12X100HXBT Bolt M12 X 100mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12X20HXBT Bolt M12 X 20mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12X25HTS Teks Screw N²12(5.5) X 25mm (100) 002 FASTNERS
12X25HXBT Bolt M12 X 25mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12X30HTS Teks Screw N²12(5.5) X 30mm(100) 002 FASTNERS
12X30HXBT Bolt M12 X 30mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12X35HXBT Bolt M12 X 35mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12X40HTS Teks Screw Hex N²12(5.5) X 40mm (100) 002 FASTNERS
12X40HXBT Bolt M12 X 40mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12X45FW Washer M12 X 45 X 1.2mm Fender 002 FASTNERS
12X45HXBT Bolt M12 X 45mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12X50HXBT Bolt M12 X 50mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12X55HXBT Bolt M12 X 55mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12X60HXBT Bolt M12 X 60mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12X65HTS Teks Screw Hex N²12(5.5) X 65mm 002 FASTNERS
12X65HXBT Bolt M12 X 65mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12X70HXBT Bolt M12 X 70mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12X75HXBT Bolt M12 X 75mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12X80HXBT Bolt M12 X 80mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
12X90HXBT Bolt M12 X 90mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
2026/04/09, 11:57Preview
Page 2 of 6file:///Users/krausrikhotso/Downloads/Inventory%20Count%202.htm
Inventory Count Listing Page 2 of 5
Item Code Item Description Group Category System Qty Actual Qty VarianceWhse Unit
16X30HXBT Bolt M16 X 30mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
16X35HXBT Bolt M16 X 35mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
16X40HXBT Bolt M16 X 40mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
16X50HXBT Bolt M16 X 50mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
16X55HXBT Bolt M16 X 55mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
16X60HXBT Bolt M16 X 60mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
16X65HXBT Bolt M16 X 65mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
16X80HXBT Bolt M16 X 80mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
16X90HXBT Bolt M16 X 90mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
18WASH Washer M18 002 FASTNERS
20HEXNUT Nut M20 Hex 002 FASTNERS
20INTSTARWASHERWasher M20 Internal Star 002 FASTNERS
20NYLNUT Nut M20 Nylock 002 FASTNERS
20SPRWAS Washer M20 Spring 002 FASTNERS
20WASH Washer M20 002 FASTNERS
3HEXNUT Nut M3 Hex 002 FASTNERS
3SPRWAS Washer M3 Spring 002 FASTNERS
3WASH Washer M3 002 FASTNERS
3X40MSCSK Machine Screw M3 X 40mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
4BRSNUT Nut M4 Brass 002 FASTNERS
4DNUT Nut M4 Dome 002 FASTNERS
4HEXNUT Nut M4 Hex 002 FASTNERS
4SPRWAS Washer M4 Spring 002 FASTNERS
4WASH Washer M4 002 FASTNERS
4X100MSCSK Machine Screw M4 X 100mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
4X16MSCSK Machine Screw M4 X 16mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
4X20MSCHD/BRASSMachine Screw M4 X 20mm Cheese Head Brass002 FASTNERS
4X20MSCSK Machine Screw M4 X 20mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
4X25MSCSK Machine Screw M4 X 25mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
4X30MSCSK Machine Screw M4 X 30mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
4X35MSCH Machine Screw 4 X 35mm Chease Head 002 FASTNERS
4X40MSCSK Machine Screw M4 X 40mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
4X50MSCSK Machine Screw M4 X 50mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
4X60MSCSK Machine Screw M4 X 60mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
4X75MSCSK Machine Screw M4 X 75mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
5HEXNUT Nut M5 Hex 002 FASTNERS
5SPRWAS Washer M5 Spring 002 FASTNERS
5WASH Washer M5 002 FASTNERS
5WASH-BRASS Washer M5 Brass 002 FASTNERS
5WASH-HTS Washer M5 HTS 002 FASTNERS
5X100MSCSK Machine Screw M5 X 100mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
5X12HXBT Bolt M5 X 12mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
5X16HXBT Bolt M5 X 16mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
5X16MSCSK Machine Screw M5 X 16mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
5X20HXBT Bolt M5 X 20mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
5X20MSCSK-100 Machine Screw M5 X 20mm CSK(100) 002 FASTNERS
5X20MSPP Machine Screw M5 X 20mm Pan Head Pozidrive002 FASTNERS
5X25FW Washer M5 X 25 X 1.6mm Fender 002 FASTNERS
5X25HXBT Bolt M5 X 25mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
5X25MSCH Machine Screw M5 X 25mm Cheese Head 002 FASTNERS
14HEXNUT Nut M14 Hex 002 FASTNERS
16HEXNUT Nut M16 Hex 002 FASTNERS
16SPRWAS Washer M16 Spring 002 FASTNERS
16WASH Washer M16 002 FASTNERS
16X100HXBT Bolt M16 X 100mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
Sage 200 Evolution (Registered to AVK Electrical (Pty) Ltd) 2026/03/12 12:58:12
2026/04/09, 11:57Preview
Page 3 of 6file:///Users/krausrikhotso/Downloads/Inventory%20Count%202.htm
Inventory Count Listing Page 3 of 5
Item Code Item Description Group Category System Qty Actual Qty VarianceWhse Unit
5X60MSCSK Machine Screw M5 X 60mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
5X75MSCSK Machine Screw M5 X 75mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
6DNUT Nut M6 Dome Galvanized 002 FASTNERS
6HEXNUT Nut M6 Hex 002 FASTNERS
6HEXNUTS/S Nut M6 Hex St/Steel 002 FASTNERS
6NYLNUT Nut M6 Nylock 002 FASTNERS
6SPRNUT Nut M6 Spring 002 FASTNERS
6SPRWAS Washer M6 Spring 002 FASTNERS
6SWASH-HTS Washer M6 Spring HTS 002 FASTNERS
6WASH Washer M6 002 FASTNERS
6WASH-BRASS Washer M6 Brass 002 FASTNERS
6X100HXBT Bolt M6 X 100mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X12HXBT Bolt M6 X 12mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X12MSCH Machine Screw M6 X 12mm Cheese Head 002 FASTNERS
6X16HXBT Bolt M6 X 16mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X16M/SPP Machine Screw M6 X 16mm Pan Pozi 002 FASTNERS
6X19DW Dry Wall Screw 6 X 19mm Coarse /100 002 FASTNERS
6X20HXBT Bolt M6 X 20mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X25DW/100 Dry Wall Screw 6 X 25mm /100 002 FASTNERS
6X25FW Washer M6 X 25 X 1.6mm Fender 002 FASTNERS
6X25HXBT Bolt M6 X 25mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X25HXBT-HTS Bolt M6 X 25mm Hex HTS 002 FASTNERS
6X25MSCHD-BRS Machine Screw M6 X 25mm Cheese Head Brass002 FASTNERS
6X30HXBT Bolt M6 X 30mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X35HXBT Bolt M6 X 35mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X40GB Gutter Bolt & Nut M6 X 40mm 002 FASTNERS
6X40HXBT Bolt M6 X 40mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X40MSCH Machine Screw M6 X 40mm Cheese Head 002 FASTNERS
6X41DW/100 Dry Wall Screw 6 X 41mm Coarse /100 002 FASTNERS
6X45HXBT Bolt M6 X 45mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X45MSCSK Machine Screw M6 X 45mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
6X50HXBT Bolt M6 X 50mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X55HXBT Bolt M6 X 55mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X60HXBT Bolt M6 X 60mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X65HXBT Bolt M6 X 65mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X70HXBT Bolt M6 X 70mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X75CHMS Machine Screw M6 X 75mm Cheese Head 002 FASTNERS
6X75GB/EA Gutter Bolt & Nut M6 X 75mm per Each 002 FASTNERS
6X75HXBT Bolt M6 X 75mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X80HXBT Bolt M6 X 80mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
6X90HXBT Bolt M6 X 90mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8HEXNUT Nut M8 Hex 002 FASTNERS
8NYLNUT Nut M8 Nylock 002 FASTNERS
5X25MSCSK Machine Screw M5 X 25mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
5X30HXBT Bolt M5 X 30mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
5X30MSCH Machine Screw M5 X 30mm Cheese Head 002 FASTNERS
5X30MSCSK Machine Screw M5 X 30mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
5X35HXBT Bolt M5 X 35mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
5X40HXBT Bolt M5 X 40mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
5X40MSCSK Machine Screw M5 X 40mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
5X45MSCSK Machine Screw M5 X 45mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
5X50HXBT Bolt M5 X 50mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
5X50MSCSK Machine Screw M5 X 50mm CSK 002 FASTNERS
5X60CHMS Machine Screw M5 X 60mm Cheese Head 002 FASTNERS
Sage 200 Evolution (Registered to AVK Electrical (Pty) Ltd) 2026/03/12 12:58:12
2026/04/09, 11:57Preview
Page 4 of 6file:///Users/krausrikhotso/Downloads/Inventory%20Count%202.htm
Inventory Count Listing Page 4 of 5
Item Code Item Description Group Category System Qty Actual Qty VarianceWhse Unit
8X35HXBT Bolt M8 X 35mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X40DW Dry Wall Screw M8 X 40mm Coarse /100 002 FASTNERS
8X40HDG Bolt M8 X 40mm Hot Dip Galvanised 002 FASTNERS
8X40HXBT Bolt M8 X 40mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X45HXBT Bolt M8 X 45mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X50HXBT Bolt M8 X 50mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X55HXBT Bolt M8 X 55mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X60HXBT Bolt M8 X 60mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X65HXBT Bolt M8 X 65mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X70HXBT Bolt M8 X 70mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X75HXBT Bolt M8 X 75mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X80HXBT Bolt M8 X 80mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X90HXBT Bolt M8 X 90mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
ASSDIYLG Assorted Diy Fasteners  Set - 386Pce 002 FASTNERS
CS10X60 Coach Screw M10 X 60mm 002 FASTNERS
CS12X60 Coach Screw M12 X 60mm 002 FASTNERS
CS6X60 Coach Screw M6 X 60mm 002 FASTNERS
CS8X40 Coach Screw M8 X 40mm 002 FASTNERS
CS8X50 Coach Screw M8 X 50mm 002 FASTNERS
CS8X60 Coach Screw M8 X 60mm 002 FASTNERS
FW6X16X1.6 Washer M6 X 16 X 1.6mm Fender 002 FASTNERS
FWA08 Washer M8 DIN125 Electrogalvanised 002 FASTNERS
FWA10 Washer M10 DIN125 Electrogalvanised 002 FASTNERS
FWA12 Washer M12 DIN125 Electrogalvanised 002 FASTNERS
HTS06020 Hex Sets M6 X 20mm HT Electro Galvanised002 FASTNERS
HTS06035 Hex Sets M6 X 35mm HT Electro Galvanised002 FASTNERS
HTS06050 Hex Sets M6 X 50mm HT Electro Galvanised002 FASTNERS
HTS08025 Hex Sets M8 X 25mm HT Gr8.8 002 FASTNERS
HTS08030 Hex Sets M8 X 30mm HT Electro Galv 002 FASTNERS
HTS08035 Hex Sets M8 X 35mm HT Gr8.8 002 FASTNERS
HTS08040 Hex Sets M8 X 40mm HT Gr8.8 002 FASTNERS
HTS08050 Hex Sets M8 X 50mm HT Gr8.8 002 FASTNERS
HTS10020 Hex Sets M10 X 20mm HT Electro Galv 002 FASTNERS
HTS10030 Hex Sets M10 X 30mm HT Electro Galv 002 FASTNERS
HTS10035 Hex Sets M10 X 35mm HT Electro Galv 002 FASTNERS
HTS12040 Hex Sets M12 X 40mm HT 002 FASTNERS
8SPRNUT Nut M8 Spring 002 FASTNERS
8SPRWAS Washer M8 Spring 002 FASTNERS
8SPRWASH-HTS Washer M8 Spring HTS 002 FASTNERS
8WASH Washer M8 002 FASTNERS
8WASH-BRASS Washer M8 Brass 002 FASTNERS
8WNUT Nut M8 Wing 002 FASTNERS
8X100HXBT Bolt M8 X 100mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X12HXBT Bolt M8 X 12mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X16HXBT Bolt M8 X 16mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X16STCSKPOZI Self Tapper N²8 4 X 16mm CSK Pozi /100 002 FASTNERS
8X16STCSKSLOT Self Tapper N²8 4 X 16mm CSK Slot /100 002 FASTNERS
8X16STPHSL Self Tapper N²8 4 X 16mm Pan Slot /100 002 FASTNERS
8X20HXBT Bolt M8 X 20mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X25AMERWAFERTeks American Wafer 8 X 25 PER 100 002 FASTNERS
8X25DW Dry Wall Screws 8 X 25mm Coarse /100 002 FASTNERS
8X25HXBT Bolt M8 X 25mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X30HXBT Bolt M8 X 30mm Hex 002 FASTNERS
8X30X2FWG Washer M8 X 30 X 2mm Fender Galvanized002 FASTNERS
8X32DW/100 Dry Wall Screw M8 X 32mm Coarse /100 002 FASTNERS
Sage 200 Evolution (Registered to AVK Electrical (Pty) Ltd) 2026/03/12 12:58:12
2026/04/09, 11:57Preview
Page 5 of 6file:///Users/krausrikhotso/Downloads/Inventory%20Count%202.htm
Inventory Count Listing Page 5 of 5
Item Code Item Description Group Category System Qty Actual Qty VarianceWhse Unit
PR4.8X12 Pop Rivet 4.8 X 12mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR4.8X15 Pop Rivet 4.8 X 15mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR4.8X18 Pop Rivet 4.8 X 18mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR4.8X40 Pop Rivet 4.8 X 40mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR4.8X6 Pop Rivet 4.8 X 6mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR4.8X8 Pop Rivet 4.8 X 8mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR4X10 Pop Rivet 4 X 10mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR4X12 Pop Rivet 4 X 12mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR4X15 Pop Rivet 4 X 15mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR4X18 Pop Rivet 4 X 18mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR4X6 Pop Rivet 4 X 6mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR4X8 Pop Rivet 4 X 8mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
RB/6 Rawl Bolt M6 002 FASTNERS
RB12 Rawl Bolt M12 002 FASTNERS
RB16 Rawl Bolt M16 002 FASTNERS
RB20 Rawl Bolt M20 002 FASTNERS
RB8 Rawl Bolt M8 002 FASTNERS
RIVNUT06 Riv Nut M6 002 FASTNERS
RIVNUT08 Riv Nut M8 002 FASTNERS
RIVNUT10LF Riv Nut M10 Large Flange 002 FASTNERS
SEL10 Wall Plug Selbo 10mm {Packet 50} 002 FASTNERS
SEL12 Wall Plug Selbo 12mm (Packet of 25) 002 FASTNERS
SEL6 Wall Plug Selbo 6mm {Packet 100} 002 FASTNERS
SEL8 Wall Plug Selbo 8mm {Packet 50} 002 FASTNERS
ST5X50 Spring Toggle M5 X 50mm ( PACK 10 ) 002 FASTNERS
ST5X50(100) Spring Toggle M5 X 50mm ( PACK 100 ) 002 FASTNERS
ST6X60 Spring Toggle M6 X 60mm  ( PACK 10 ) 002 FASTNERS
TFSA10X50 Sleeve Anchor M10 X 50mm Tru Fix 002 FASTNERS
I0001299 Cabstrut Gutter Bolt & Nut M6 X 12mm 002 FASTNERS
I0001310 Cabstrut Hex Nut M8 SS304 002 FASTNERS
MSLN16 Lock Nut M16 Half Plated 002 FASTNERS
NI5X36 Nail-Ins 5 X 36mm ( PACK 100 ) 002 FASTNERS
NI5X36(20) Nail-Ins 5 X 36mm ( PACK 20 ) 002 FASTNERS
NI6X35 Nail-Ins 6 X 35mm ( PACK 100 ) 002 FASTNERS
NI6X35(20) Nail-Ins 6 X 35mm ( PACK 20 ) 002 FASTNERS
NI6X55 Nail-Ins 6 X 55mm ( PACK 100) 002 FASTNERS
NI6X55(20) Nail-Ins 6 X 55mm ( PACK 20) 002 FASTNERS
NI6X70 Nail-Ins 6 X 70mm ( PACK 100 ) 002 FASTNERS
NI6X70(20) Nail-Ins 6 X 70mm (PACK 20 ) 002 FASTNERS
NI8X100 Nail-Ins 8 X 100mm ( PACK 50 ) 002 FASTNERS
NI8X100(10) Nail-Ins 8 X 100mm ( PACK 10 ) 002 FASTNERS
NI8X120 Nail-Ins 8 X 120mm ( PACK  50 ) 002 FASTNERS
NI8X120(10) Nail-Ins 8 X 120mm ( PACK 10 ) 002 FASTNERS
NI8X60 Nail-Ins 8 X 60mm ( PACK 50 ) 002 FASTNERS
NI8X60(10) Nail-Ins 8 X 60mm( PACK 10 ) 002 FASTNERS
NI8X80 Nail-Ins 8 X 80mm ( PACK  50 ) 002 FASTNERS
NI8X80(10) Nail-Ins 8 X 80mm ( PACK 10 ) 002 FASTNERS
PR3.2X10 Pop Rivet 3.2 X 10mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR3.2X12 Pop Rivet 3.2 X 12mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR3.2X15 Pop Rivet 3.2 X 15mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR3.2X18 Pop Rivet 3.2 X 18mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR3.2X6 Pop Rivet 3.2 X 6mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR3.2X8 Pop Rivet 3.2 X 8mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
PR4.8X10 Pop Rivet 4.8 X 10mm - Pkt of 100 002 FASTNERS
Sage 200 Evolution (Registered to AVK Electrical (Pty) Ltd) 2026/03/12 12:58:12
2026/04/09, 11:57Preview
Page 6 of 6file:///Users/krausrikhotso/Downloads/Inventory%20Count%202.htm
TFWP5 Wall Plug 5mm Tru Fix 002 FASTNERS
W3WAS Rivet Washer W3 002 FASTNERS
WAFER8X13 American Wafer 8 X 13 Screw 002 FASTNERS
Totals
Sage 200 Evolution (Registered to AVK Electrical (Pty) Ltd) 2026/03/12 12:58:12